BREATHE  TAKE ACTION PROJECT  (TAP)  Plan   group #  _______________
If you need more room, use the back
Names & troop number of girls on this project. 


Our issue is :
Project Description   We plan to solve our issue by…

[bookmark: _GoBack]

The audience that we plan to reach is: 



Adults or experts will we need to contact for help or to obtain more information. 
Name 						To assist with




Steps to create our project
Steps to promote our project
1. 
2. 
3. 
4.
5..

1
2
3
4
5




For groups - Each girl’s responsibilities & jobs on the project during creation of project & promoting.
Girl								Responsibilities




We will know our Breathe journey TAP is complete when we have met the following measurable goals..  We would like to meet these goals within ____months.   
1	
2
3
4

The way we are planning to stay in contact after the journey to complete this project is:



If you are working with girls from different troops, have you exchanged emails & phone numbers ?  Girls – please put your initials here to show that you exchanged your information.
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